
 

 

Assessment 1 

Nov-Dec 2020 

S4 Week 1 

Monday 30th November 

P6&7 Geography    Nat 4 / 5 Classroom 

P6&7 History     Nat 4 / 5 Classroom for D Hall for F 

P6&7 Mod Studies    Nat 4 / 5 Classroom 

 

Tuesday 1st December 

P1&2  English      NAT5   Classroom 

P6&7 Admin     Nat 5  Classroom 

P6&7 Graph Com    Nat 4 / 5 Classroom 

P6&7 Music-Listening    Nat 5  Classroom 

 

Wednesday 2nd December 

P1-4 Practical Cookery - Practical  Nat 5  Classroom Group 1 

P1&2 Art - Written    Nat 5  Hall  (All classes) 

P5&6 Maths     NAT5  Classrooms 

 

Thursday 3rd December 

P1&2 Biology      Nat 5  Hall (All classes) 

P1&2 Physics     Nat 5  Classroom 

 

Friday 4th December 

P1&2 Computing - Written   Nat 5  Hall (All classes) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Assessment 1 

Nov-Dec 2020 

S4 Week 2 

 

Monday 7th December 

P3&4 Chemistry - Multiple Choice    NAT5  Classroom  (4F) 

P3&4 Design     Nat 4/5  Classroom 

P3&4 Practical Cookery – Theory  Nat 5  Classroom 

 

Tuesday 8th December 

P1&2 Chemistry – Written   NAT5  Classroom  (4E) 

P1-4 Practical Cookery - Practical  Nat 5  Classroom Group 2 

 

Wednesday 9th December 

P1&2 Chemistry – Written   NAT5  Classroom (4F) 

P3&4 Mod Languages Life & Work    Classroom 

 

Thursday 10th December 

P1&2 Media     Nat 5  Classroom 

P2 French – Listening   Nat 5  Hall 

P3&4 French - Reading & Writing  Nat 5  Hall 

 

Friday 11th December 

P3&4 Chemistry - Multiple Choice    NAT5  Classroom  (4E) 

P6&7 Music – Practical   Nat 5  Classroom 

 

 

 

 

 

 


